Last Name
Blackmore

Brumfield

Budell

Gustafson

Gustafson

Hicks
Klein

O'Connor

Pointer

Schroth

Franks

Angove
Angove

Shea

Skartved

Fairchild

Harris

Morris

First Name
Taggert

Kirk

Christian

Robbie

Robert

Chris
Jerry

Cody

Thomas

Tyrel

Dennis

Bryan
Colby

Morgan

Todd

Troy

Mark

Russell
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Licensee Full Name
Taggert Blackmore

Kirk Brumfield

Christian Budell

Robbie Gustafson

Robert Gustafson

Chris Hicks
Jerry Klein

Cody O'Connor

Tom Pointer

Tyrel Schroth

Dennis Franks

Bryan Angove
Colby Angove

Morgan Shea

Todd Skartved

Troy Fairchild

Mark Harris

Russell Morris

Company Name
EnergiSystems LLC

Marketing Specialties
Inc

Tank Management

Services Inc

EnergiSystems LLC

EnergiSystems LLC

EnergiSystems LLC
Nwestco LLC Billings

Tank Management
Services Inc

Tank Management
Services Inc

Marketing Specialties
Inc

AJM Environmental
Inc

Mile High Petroleum
Mile High Petroleum

Town Pump

Mile High Petroleum

Coeur dAlene Service
Station Equipment

Coeur dAlene Service
Station Equipment

Seneca Construction
LLC

Montana Department of Environmental Quality

Underground Storage Tank - Leak Prevention Program

Current Installer/Remover Licensees

Address
PO Box 51297

420 N 16th ST

3823 Sagebrush Dr.

850 Parkway Lane

850 Parkway Lane

PO Box 51297
923 2nd Ave N

3823 Sagebrush Dr

3823 Sagebrush Dr

420 N 16th ST

1805 Kenyon Dr

3158 S Montana St
2805 S MONTANA ST

PO Box 6000

PO Box 6000

118 E Poplar Ave

118 E Poplar Ave

200 S Raritan St

City
Billings

Billings

Billings

Billings

Billings

Billings
Billings

Billings

Billings

Billings

Bozeman

Butte
Butte

Butte

Butte

Coeur D Alene

Coeur D Alene

Denver

State

Montana

MT

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

MT

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Idaho

Idaho

Colorado

Zip
Code
59105

59101

59105

59101

59101

59105
59101-

2648

59105-
4758

59105-
4758

59101

59715

59701
59701

59701

59701

83814

83814

80223

Email

taggert@energisyst
ems.com

kirk@mrktgspec.co
m;kirk@msibillings.c
om
cbudell43@gmail.co
m;christian@tankma
nagementservices.c
om

info@energisystems
.com;robbie@energi
systems.com

info@energisystems
.com;rob@energisys
tems.com
chris@energisystem
s.com

jerryk@nwestco.co
m

oconnor_cody@yah
00.com

tom@tankmanagem
entservices.com;tpoi
ntertmsi@msn.com

tyrel@mrktgspec.co
m

dennis@ajminc.net

milehighdirt@gmail.
com

elkhunter1625@gm
ail.com

morgan.shea@town
pump.com;mshea03
90@gmail.com

milehighpetro@gmai
l.com;tskartved@ya
hoo.com

admin@cdasse.com
;froy@cdasse.com

admin@cdasse.com
;markh@cdasse.co
m

rmorris@senecaco.c
om
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Phone

(406) 224-
1856

(406) 208-
2335

(406) 224-
1856

(406) 224-
1856

(406) 224-
1856

(406) 896-
1099
(406) 697-
1625

(406) 749-
7120

(406) 245-
6117

(406) 522-
0699

(406) 491-
8795
(406) 491-
8795

(406) 497-
6879

(406) 491-
8795

(208) 667-
7414
(208) 667-
7414

(303) 744-
2125

License Type
Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Effective
Start Date

02/13/2025

02/06/2025

02/11/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

01/09/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/06/2025

02/24/2025

01/01/2025

01/21/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

02/19/2025

Expiration
Date

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028
02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028
02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028



Last Name

Elliott

Perry

Crumley

Crumley

Crumley

Dotseth

Shumaker

Griffin

Hansen

McHenry

Story
Hollis

DeSpain

Smith Il

Broere

Shervey

Vigesaa

Saunders

First Name

Gabriel

Dylan

Codee

Jozef

Michael

Todd

Duane

Kenneth

Ryan

Mitch

Matthew
Jerry

Max

William

Keith

Randy

Mark

Chad
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Licensee Full Name

Gabriel Elliott

Dylan Perry

Codee Crumley

Jozef Crumley

Michael Crumley

Todd Dotseth

Duane Shumaker

Kenneth Griffin

Ryan Hansen

Mitch McHenry

Matthew Story
Jerry Hollis

Max DeSpain

William Smith 11

Keith Broere

Randy Shervey

Mark Vigesaa

Chad Saunders

Company Name

Elliott Parts &
Services Inc

Elliott Parts &
Services Inc

Keneco Petroleum

Equipment Great Falls

Keneco Petroleum

Equipment Great Falls

Keneco Petroleum

Equipment Great Falls

Petroleum

Compliance Services

Shumaker Trucking &

Excavating
Contractors Inc

Ken Griffin Fuel
Consulting

Leonard Petroleum
Equipment of Boise

Montana Petroleum

Services

Nwestco LLC Kalispell
HARCO Services LLC

Petrocon Systems Inc

Malmstrom A F B

Advanced
Environmental
Technologies

Westmor Industries
LLC

Westmor Industries
LLC

SANDS
CONSTRUCTION

AND TRUCKING LLC

Montana Department of Environmental Quality

Underground Storage Tank - Leak Prevention Program

Current Installer/Remover Licensees

Address

3764 Eureka Way #5

3764 Eureka Way #5

1827 6th St NE

1827 6th St NE

1827 6th St. N

4205 Lower River Road

PO Box 1279

7950 Canyon Ferry Rd

3901 N Yellowstone Hwy

171 Wedgewood Ln

115 Industrial Ct
3271 Old Hwy 41

Petrocon Systems Inc PO Box
1634

Malmstrom AFB 39 78th St. N.

PO Box 1630

3 Development Dr

3 Development Dr

211 Mountain Trail Ln

City

Frederick

Frederick

Great Falls

Great Falls

Great Falls

Great Falls

Great Falls

Helena

Idaho Falls

Kalispell

Kalispell
Kennesaw

Lolo

Malmstrom AFB

Missoula

Morris

Morris

Newport

State

Colorado

Colorado

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Idaho

Montana

Montana
Georgia

Montana

Montana

Montana

Minnesota

Minnesota

Washington 99156

80516

59404

59405

59403-
1279

59602

83404

59901

59901-
0094 m
30144

59847

59402

59806-
1630

56267

56267

Zip Email
Code

80516

ecopetro.com

59404- jozef.crumley@kene
1904 copetro.com

59404

copetro.com

mail.com

akert-e.com

com

il.com

ices.com

com

s.af.mil

tmor-ind.com

mor-ind.com

gabe@epsfuel.com

dylan@epsfuel.com

codee.crumley@ken

mike.crumley@kene

petrocompliance@g

duane@shumakert-
e.com;sherri@shum

K_hgriffin@hotmail.

ryan@lepetro.com

mitchmchenry@gma

matts@nwestco.co
licenses@harcoserv

maxd@petroconmt.

william.smith.227@u

kbroere@aetmt.com

randy.shervey@wes

mark.vigesaa@west

chad@granitepetrol

Phone

(303) 250-
6636

(720) 854-
8376

(406) 454-
1359

(406) 454-
1359

(406) 454-
1359

(406) 788-
2338

(406) 727-
3537

(406) 498-
5057

(208) 336-
1155

(406) 871-
2284

(406) 755-
4343

(770) 917-
8846

(406) 721-
9305
(406) 731-
6167

(406) 541-
3246

(320) 589-
2100

(320) 589-
2100

(509) 671-

eum.com;chad@ssp 2536

adirt.com
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License Type

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Effective
Start Date

01/01/2025

12/22/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

02/28/2025

01/14/2025

01/01/2025

02/22/2025

01/17/2025

01/09/2025

01/16/2025

02/04/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

Expiration
Date

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028
02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028



Last Name

Robinson

Carlson
Alamillo
Cozza
Petty
Ybarra

Eldridge

Hardman

Moreland

Shelton

First Name

Larry

Adam
Patrick
Austin
Jesse
Ernie

Casey

Jack

Steven

Steven
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Licensee Full Name

Larry Robinson

Adam Carlson
Patrick Alamillo
Austin Cozza
Jesse Petty
Ernie Ybarra

Casey Eldridge

Jack Hardman

Steven Moreland

Steven Shelton

Company Name

Glacier Petroleum
Services

All Tank Compliance

Granite Petroleum Inc
Granite Petroleum Inc
Granite Petroleum Inc
Granite Petroleum Inc

Mascott Equipment
Co

Petro West

Four Corners
Petroleum LLC

Town and Country
Supply Association

Montana Department of Environmental Quality

Underground Storage Tank - Leak Prevention Program

Current Installer/Remover Licensees

Address

132 Skyview Lane

1108 4th STW
PO Box 6167
3726 E Boone Ave
PO Box 6167

PO Box 6167

11120 East Empire Ave #1

PO BOX 677

PO BOX 3765

PO Box 309

City

Polson

Roundup
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane

Spokane Valley

St George

Wickenburg

Worden

State

Montana

Montana

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington

Utah

Arizona

Montana

Zip
Code
59860
59072
99217
99202
99217-
0903
99217

99206

84771

85358

59088-
0309

Email

larry.robinson@nwe (406) 756-

Phone

stco.com;twowolveri 7703

ne@hotmail.com
adam@alltankcompl (406) 998-

iance.com

pat@granitepetroleu (509) 482-

m.com

austin.c@granitepet (509) 482-

roleum.com

Jesse.p@granitepet (509) 482-

roleum.com

ernie@granitepetrol (509) 482-

eum.com

celdridge@mascotte (503) 282-

c.com

jack.hardman@petr (801) 572-
owestinc.com

steve@outwestcs.co (928) 231-

m

sshelton@tandcsup (406) 967-

4696

7016

7016

7016

7016

2587

5900

7545

ply.com;sshelton@v 3100

farmers.com
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License Type

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover
Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Installer/Remover

Effective
Start Date

02/04/2025

02/28/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025

02/21/2025

01/28/2025

04/14/2025

01/01/2025

Expiration
Date

02/28/2028
02/28/2028
02/28/2028
02/28/2028
02/28/2028
02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028

02/28/2028



